3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! stETH
I Pepe

LiquidEther

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0xe711271a1171249a5e54b15d41711199b0551efe

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS
100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS
ether.com
Claim $ARB at findarb.xyz
reward at BONEWIN.com
Claim $ARB at findarb.xyz
Reward at tether-nft.com
reward at BONEWIN.com

reward at BONEWIN.com

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xe711271a1171249a5e54b15d41711199b0551efe

Date & time

2024-05-24
06:53:55

2024-05-24
06:52:30

Date & time

2024-05-30
21:32:20

2024-05-29
22:25:25

2024-05-24
09:47:35

2024-05-24
09:35:55

2024-05-24
06:55:00

2024-05-24
06:53:30

Transaction Id

0x30b803d154ad00bf552f

4f4d40bcdf0f8085c0132b

4ea0224287b813f4fb0cdS

0xe89d069cc59677f434FF

92d5c9f4fba%9c3c2023140

cfe59e85a39248a06a600b

Transaction Id

Ox50ca45c3a756bf696c7b

cbe2541c6595987d510356

ac425add84572eefea5191

0Ox92d8d7c9dc7e73c0lacl?

e360418075cle3b42bcOe8

589cc73861echa937f6147

Ox3fb4636abh2944d2c940

084600ee4921cabs535a5f6

7fa8013ecc80edd0798dd?2

0x11663941a40fc05f9ccO

2e0b3d8432c04a55ced87f

8c59bcf4357d491937bcb4

Ox2355c959f582Ff8242F

8268fab76cfdalb3f3bf70

cd459576a09688817cal3ae

Oxf22487cce74482aa4aae

a9chbc9f187286400bc9868

c248e4l1e30c%a4a4d2d952

Amount

+ 100,000.0000000000 v
00000000 EWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000 v
00000000 EWARDS

Amount

+ 1 Claim $ARB at v
findarb.xyz

1 Claim $ARB at v
findarb.xyz

+

+

1 reward at v
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at v
BONEWIN.com

+

+

1 reward at v
BONEWIN. com

+

1 Reward at v
tether-nft.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30b803d154ad00bf552f4f4d40bcdf0f8085c0132b4ea0224287b813f4fb0cd5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30b803d154ad00bf552f4f4d40bcdf0f8085c0132b4ea0224287b813f4fb0cd5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30b803d154ad00bf552f4f4d40bcdf0f8085c0132b4ea0224287b813f4fb0cd5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe89d069cc59677f434ff92d5c9f4fba9c3c2023140cfe59e85a39248a06a600b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe89d069cc59677f434ff92d5c9f4fba9c3c2023140cfe59e85a39248a06a600b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe89d069cc59677f434ff92d5c9f4fba9c3c2023140cfe59e85a39248a06a600b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50ca45c3a756bf696c7bcbe2541c6595987d510356ac425add84572eefea5191
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50ca45c3a756bf696c7bcbe2541c6595987d510356ac425add84572eefea5191
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50ca45c3a756bf696c7bcbe2541c6595987d510356ac425add84572eefea5191
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d8d7c9dc7e73c01ac12e3604f8075c1e3b42bc0e8589cc73861ecba937f6147
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d8d7c9dc7e73c01ac12e3604f8075c1e3b42bc0e8589cc73861ecba937f6147
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d8d7c9dc7e73c01ac12e3604f8075c1e3b42bc0e8589cc73861ecba937f6147
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3fb4636abb2944d2c940084600ee4921cab535a5f67fa8013ecc80edd0798dd2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3fb4636abb2944d2c940084600ee4921cab535a5f67fa8013ecc80edd0798dd2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3fb4636abb2944d2c940084600ee4921cab535a5f67fa8013ecc80edd0798dd2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x11663941a40fc05f9cc02e0b3d8432c04a55ced87f8c59bcf4357d491937bc64
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x11663941a40fc05f9cc02e0b3d8432c04a55ced87f8c59bcf4357d491937bc64
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x11663941a40fc05f9cc02e0b3d8432c04a55ced87f8c59bcf4357d491937bc64
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2355c959f582fff8242f8268fa676cfda1b3f3bf70cd459576a09688817ca3ae
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2355c959f582fff8242f8268fa676cfda1b3f3bf70cd459576a09688817ca3ae
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2355c959f582fff8242f8268fa676cfda1b3f3bf70cd459576a09688817ca3ae
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf22487cce74482aa4aaea9cbc9f187286400bc9868c248e41e30c9a4a4d2d952
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf22487cce74482aa4aaea9cbc9f187286400bc9868c248e41e30c9a4a4d2d952
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf22487cce74482aa4aaea9cbc9f187286400bc9868c248e41e30c9a4a4d2d952

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

7 2024-05-24 Oxd27fcd?e3b7aa%96a2f2b + 1 ether.com v
06:51:55 Qeca8697e6107f6h256a0b
dal62d7922e093a713d492

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd27fcd9e3b7aa96a2f2b9eca8697e6107f6b256a0bda162d7922e093a713d492
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd27fcd9e3b7aa96a2f2b9eca8697e6107f6b256a0bda162d7922e093a713d492
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd27fcd9e3b7aa96a2f2b9eca8697e6107f6b256a0bda162d7922e093a713d492

